= Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

CASCAIS RACING WEEKEND
12 a 14 de Abril de 2024

B Personal Best

aHPAC

B Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
RUI COSTA 4 2:02.310 24.947 32779 1.04584 1225 7:57.360
2 5 2:10.148 27.171 36.516 1:06.461 1152  10:07.508
RUI MANUEL LOPES ANJOS COST/ FORD MK1 RS 1600 6 1:59.906 25.693  31.936 1:02.277 1250 12:07.414
1 1:55.102 28.473 29.740 56.889 130.2 1:55.102 7 2:02.417 25.697 32.537 1:04.183 1224 14:09.831
2 1:49.143 23.138 29.689 56.316 137.3 3:44.245 8 1:59.529 26.118 30.974 1:02.437 1254 16:09.360
3 1:48.207 22543 29260  56.404 138.5 5:32.452 9 1:59.782 25284 31.954 1.02.544 1251  18:09.142
4 22.523 56.141 139.4 7:19.996 10  4:48.544B 25.854 31.228 3:51.462 519  22:57.686
5 1:48.633 23.198 29.114 56.321 138.0 9:08.629 11 3:12.003 1:26.058 36.623 1:09.322 78.1 26:09.689
6 1:47.681 22642  29.026 139.2  10:56.310 ANTONIO SOARES
7 1:48.257 22670  29.373  56.214 1384  12:44.567 24 . ]
8 148252 [MEEETT 29429 56357 1384  14:32.819 ANTONIO JOSE MOREIRA DA CUNE FORD ESCORTRs1600
9  1:49.095 22687 29537  56.871 1374  16:21.914 1 1:54.572 26.007  30.072 58493 130.8 1:54.572
10 1:49.004 22817 29539 56648 1375 18:10.918 2 1:51.719 23437  30.199  58.083 134.1 3:46.291
11 1:48.799 22.681 20333  56.785 1377  19:59.717 3 1:49.952 23.065  29.244  57.643 136.3 5:36.243
12 1:52.886 22900 29416 1:.00.570 132.8  21:52.603 4 1:50.694 23188  29.623  57.883 135.4 7:26.937
13 1:54.286 24.894  29.738  59.654 131.1  23:46.889 5 1:51.042 23.627 29555  57.860 135.0 9:17.979
14 1:51.679 23257  29.755 58667 1342 25:38.568 6 1:50.376 23.344 29425  57.607 1358  11:08.355
JOAO SILVA 7 1:50.008 23168  29.404  57.436 1362  12:58.363
3 . 8  1:50.586 23414 29434  57.738 1355  14:48.949
JOAO PEDRO MACEDO SILVA PORCHE 911 RSR 9  1:49.914 23.054 29.491 57.369 136.4  16:38.863
1 1:55.372 29.186  29.905  56.281 129.9 1:55.372 10 1:49.721 23182 29419 57120 1366  18:28.584
2 1:49.732 23322 29631 56779 1366  3:45.104 11 23.074  29.251 137.3  20:17.721
3 1:47.816 22.861 29514 m 139.0 5:32.920 12 1:49.291 23.215 29.192 56.884 137.1 22:07.012
4 147148 [EEEEIL  28.761 55.997 139.9 7:20.068 13 1:49.502 29432  57.092 1369  23:56.514
5 147773 22.875 56.459 1391  9:07.841 14 1:49.722 23.080 MEEEEE 57459 1366  25:46.236
6 22450  28.451 55.544 140.8  10:54.286 JOAO CRUZ
7 1:46.662 22395 28754 55513 1405  12:40.948 33 ]
8 1:46.841 22444 28505 55802 1403  14:27.789 JOAO CRUZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600
9  1:47.955 22670 28935 56350 138.8  16:15.744 1 1:55.295 27.445 30364  57.486 130.0 1:55.295
2 1:51.971 23.975 57.913 133.8 3:47.266
1 0 BRUNO SANTO_S Y 1:49.114) 30.106 7 1373 5:36.380
BRUNO CRISTOVAO FERNANDES ¢ PORSCHE 911 RS 4 1:50.662 23.869 30.391 56.402 135.4 7:27.042
1 1:54.280 26.458 29.843 131.1 1:54.280 5 1:55.969 24.341 32.299 59.329 129.2 9:23.011
2  2:14.692B BEEEEE 122424 1113 4:08.972 6  1:54.779 23.655 31.706 59.418 130.6 11:17.790
— 7 1:54.210 23.800  31.788  58.622 131.2  13:12.000
14 JOAO NOVO 8 1:55.209 23967 32006  59.236 130.1  15:07.209
JOAO CARLOS DA FONTE NOVO FORD ESCORT RS 1600 9  1:57.229 23.832  34.901 58.496 127.8  17:04.438
T 151411 25133 20442 1345 151417 10  1:54.491 24.031 32.047 58413 1309  18:58.929
2 149217 22796 29446  56.975 1372  3:40.628 " 1:55290 23821 31.964  59.505 1300  20:54.219
3 20246  56.852 1378 5:20.385 12 2:00.375 23.988 32232 1:04.155 1245 22:54.594
4 149398 52 871 20446 57081 1370 7118.783 13 1:58.574 26.315 32558  59.701 1264  24:53.168
5  1:49.285 22.824 20344 57417 1374 9:08.068 N UE0220 202 SIS SEER 912 28Tt
6  1:48.991 22694 EEFLE 57.088 1375  10:57.059 44 CLAUDIO VIEIRA
7 1:49.218 22790 29497  56.931 137.2  12:46.277 ] N
8  1:50.132 23.010  29.843  57.279 136.1  14:36.409 CLAUDIO ESTEFANIO FERNANDES PORSCHE 911 RS
9 1:49.728 22.909 29.478 57341 136.6 16:26.137 1 1:54.721 26.849 30.092 57.780 130.6 1:54.721
10 1:49.883 22928  29.629  57.326 1364  18:16.020 2 1:50.312 22.896  30.307 1359  3:45.033
11 1:51.592 22927 30217 58448 1343  20:07.612 3 150054 [EEXIE 30150  57.251 1362  5:35.087
12 1:51.806 23.367  29.896 58543 1340 21:59.418 4 1:50.238 22.838 29775  57.625 1359 7:25.325
13 1:50.632 23305 29540  57.787 1355  23:50.050 5 1:50.110 23.184  29.749 57177 136.1 9:15.435
14 1:49.968 22.821 29.761 57.386 136.3  25:40.018 6  1:50.379 g;-:ig 29.641 57-:52 Eg-g 1 ; :05-214
- il 1:49.441| ) BEEE 5717 . :55.255
1 5 JOSE NOGUEIRA 8  1:49.926 22902 29558  57.466 136.3  14:45.181
JOSE FILIPE OLIMPIO NOGUEIRA FORD ESCORT RS 2000 9  1:50.355 23.083 29682  57.590 1358 16:35.536
T 200954 29326 31088 739 >:00.964 10  1:50.118 22976 29718  57.424 1361  18:25.654
Y 1:56.141 24841 QEEEE 100908 1290 3:57.105 11 1:50.529 22.845 29692  57.992 1356 20:16.183
— 31,245 W05 357 5T S 12 1:50.346 23.022 29600 57.724 1358  22:06.529
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7. Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
13 1:51.394 23.974 30.002 57.418 1345 23:57.923
14 1:50.544 23.172 29.797 57.575 135.6 25:48.467
5 0 VITOR COSTA
MONTEIROS COMPETIGCOES LOTUS ELAN
1 2:07.816 30.944 33.529 1:03.343 117.3 2:07.816
2  2:01.902 26.260 32.673 1:02.969 122.9 4:09.718
3 2:02.843 26.582 32,530 1:03.731 122.0 6:12.561
4  2:01.973 26.365 32.293 1:03.315 122.9 8:14.534
5 2:01.604 26.590 32.374 1:02.640 123.2 10:16.138
6  2:00.538 26.336 32.337 1:01.865 124.3 12:16.676
Il 1:59.269) 25.862 32.069 1:01.338 1257  14:15.945
8  2:00.104 25.719 32194 1:02.191 124.8 16:16.049
9 1:59.570 26.353 125.3 18:15.619
10  2:00.530 26.036 32172 1:02.322 124.3 20:16.149
1 2:04.954 27.214 32.829 1:04.911 119.9 22:21.103
12 2:10.337 27.858 34.367 1:08.112 115.0 24:31.440
13 2:10.378 28.827 34.290 1:07.261 114.9 26:41.818

73

PEDRO BETHENCOURTH

PEDRO BETHENCOURTH

PORSCHE 911 TURBO

1 1:59.521 28.273  31.758 125.4 1:59.521
2 IEEETE  EEEE EEXEE  1:01.647 1302 3:54.614
77 LUCAS VIEIRA
TIAGO SANTOS PORSCHE 911 RS
1 2:03.631 29.880  32.015 1:01.736 1212  2:03.631
2 1:59.025 24595 32503 1:01.927 1259  4:02.656
3 2:00.414 24.828 32537 1:03.049 1245  6:03.070
4 1:58.920 24.461 32410 1:02.049 126.0  8:01.990
5 32459 [EEIEEE 1265  10:00.469
6 1:59.138 24574  31.998 1:02.566 1258  11:59.607
7 1:58.554 24699  32.087 1:.01.768 1264  13:58.161
8  1:58.995 24810 32477 1:01.708 1259  15:57.156
9  1:58.696 24774 IEEEIE 1:02.008 1263  17:55.852
10  1:58.598 24702 32187 1:01.709 1264  19:54.450
11 2:00.298 24.894 32237 1:03.167 1246 21:54.748
12 1:59.273 24.791 32.269 1:02.213 1257  23:54.021
13 2:01.209 24.863 34321 1:02.025 1236 25:55.230
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